GFPES-Series Food and Beverage Grade Polyethersulfone
Filtration Group SAS
Mas d’Auriac D237
84100 Orange, France
Online
Website : www.globalfilter.com
Email : globalfilter.eu@filtrationgroup.com
Phone :

plastics.
Food Safety Compliance
Ordering Information
GFPES  Rating(µ) A Length C    End Cap Style
10" (25.4 cm)
  Z = FEP Silicone*  0,8
Microbial Retention Performance
Rating Challenge Microbe Log Reduction
Value (LRV)
Brevundimonas diminuta 7,6
Serratia marcescens 6,6
Saccharomyces cerevisiae 4,8
DS_GFPES_D037A_EN
GFPES-Series High Purity Food and Beverage Grade
Polyethersulfone Filter Cartridges meet the most
demanding requirement of the food and beverage
industry. The polyethersulfone membrane offers high
flux density and low protein-binding and maintains the
organoleptic characteristics of the treated product,
making it an ideal choice for production of
consumables. Cartridges are flushed with ultra-High
Purity water to achieve the most stringent
requirements for extractable substances.
Designed to tolerate repeated hot water sanitization
and in-situ steam sterilization cycles for maximum
service life. Each element is integrity tested to assure
optimal performance. Manufactured in a clean-room
environment to maintain high standards of purity and
cleanliness. These cartridges ensure absolute filtration
of fine particles for particulate filtration as well as
effective microbial retention.
FKM, FEP FKM, FEP Silicone
CS = 316SS Compression Spring
I = Stainless Steel Insert
B = Buna
E = EPDM
S = Silicone
2 = DOE Flat Gasket
3 = 222 w/ Fin
4 = 222 w/ Flat Cap
6 = 226 w/ Flat Cap
7 = 226 w/ Fin
16 = 213 / Internal O-Ring
28 = 222 3-tabs w/ Fin
Materials of construction comply with FDA regulations
for food and beverage contact use as detailed in the
US Code of Federal Regulations, 21CFR. Materials
used to produce filter media and hardware are
deemed safe for use in contact with foodstuffs in
accordance with EU Directives 1935/2004 and/or
10/2011.
Flow Rate vs Pressure Drop
Sanitization/Sterilization
0,65
0,45
0,2
0,1
0,04
20" (50,8 cm)
30" (76,2 cm)
40" (101,6 cm) T = FEP FKM*
V = FKM
* if DOE , option not available
0,2 μ